
S. NO. STATUS APPLICANT ID DOM. PG DONE RESULT STATUS ELIBL. % COURSE NAME FATHER NAME DOB GEND. CATG. CLS PH SPEC. ENC. JKM

1 1230861232691 Y 79.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) AVDESH EVANE MUNNA EVANE 03-10-2003 M ST X N N N

2 1230865112074 Y 75.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) ROHIT PAWAR FUNDYA PAWAR 01-09-2004 M OBC X N N N

3 1230812892068 Y 75 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHIVAM KHANDE NEKRAM KHANDE 07-07-2004 M SC X N N N

4 1230858717831 Y 73 B. A. B.A. (C028) RAMA BAVNE BASANT 05-07-2004 F OBC X N N N

5 1230856656953 Y 72.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) SUSHIL KUMAR SONI BHASKAR SONI 15-05-2004 M OBC X N N N

6 1230330940420 Y 71.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) RAJAT LANJIWAR DHARMDAS LANJIWAR 15-09-2005 M SC X N N N

7 1230857565292 Y 70.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) ANKIT SHIVDEEN 28-10-2004 M ST X N N N

8 1230060319292 Y 69.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) RADHA BAMNE SUKHDEV 07-09-2005 F SC X N N N

9 1230857062360 Y 69.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) BANTI BHORVANSHI RAMRATAN BHORVANSHI 15-02-1998 M SC X N N N

10 1230427033443 Y 66.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) YOGITA KAROCHE MAHAKUM KAROCHE 23-03-2006 F ST X N N N

11 1230861681168 Y 65 B. A. B.A. (C028) VISHAKHA KAJLE PRAKASH KAJLE 14-04-2006 F ST X N N N

12 1230834085671 Y 64.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHIVRATI YADAV SUKHDEV YADAV 18-08-2004 F OBC X N N N

13 1230863211288 Y 63.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) LALIT UIKEY BIRAJLAL 05-07-2002 M ST X N N N

14 1230631346383 Y 63.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) AKASH BHALEKAR BALDEO BHALEKAR 23-07-2004 M SC X N N N

15 1230862255937 Y 63.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) ANJALI BAVNE BASANT BAVNE 12-01-2006 F OBC X N N N

16 1230852515027 Y 63 B. A. B.A. (C028) SOURABHA YADAV JAGGNATH YADAV 07-10-2003 M OBC X N N N

17 1230862810509 Y 62.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) VANSH PARDHE VASUDEV PARDHE 22-12-2004 M OBC X N N N

18 1230839866049 Y 62.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHRUTI RATHORE SATISH RATHORE 17-01-2005 F OBC X N N N

19 1230476189091 Y 61.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) RAHUL BHUSUMKAR PREMKUMAR BHUSUMKAR 19-08-2005 M ST X N N N

20 1230589768030 Y 61.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) VARSHA PANDOLE MOHANDAS PANDOLE 15-09-1997 F SC X N N N

21 1230813177442 Y 61.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) KARAN SOLANKI SHIVDIN SOLANKI 18-10-2006 M OBC X N N N

22 1230377724270 Y 60.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) NAVEEN MALVI LEELADHAR MALVI 09-10-2004 M OBC X N N N

23 1230830276419 Y 60.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) ANITA UIKEY SAMMU UIKEY 01-05-2006 F ST X N N N

24 1230861208461 Y 60.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) KANCHANA VISHVAKARMA MAHADEO VISHVAKARMA 15-05-1996 F OBC X N N N

25 1230011223747 Y 60.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHALU UIKEY OJHASING UIKEY 21-02-2004 F ST X N N N

26 1230434922233 Y 60.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) KRITAP HEMRAJ 24-07-2005 M ST X N N N

27 1230840516746 Y 60 B. A. B.A. (C028) POONAM GANGARE RAJU GANGARE 22-06-2005 F OBC X N N N

28 1230248345578 Y 60 B. A. B.A. (C028) GAURAV LOKHANDE LILADHAR LOKHANDE 02-09-2005 M OBC X N N N

29 1230865185533 Y 59.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) ANKITA UIKEY SUKALU UIKEY 20-07-2006 F ST X N N N

30 1230810660331 Y 59.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) DEVESH RATHORE DILEEP RATHORE 18-11-2005 M OBC X N N N

31 1230859297209 Y 59 B. A. B.A. (C028) AAYUSH MALAIYA MANOJ 09-11-2004 M OBC X N N N

32 1230445103381 Y 58.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHIKHA BAVANE ANIL BAVANE 24-01-2005 F OBC X N N N

33 1230295485702 Y 58.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) PRIYA DHURVE BABULAL DHURVE 25-09-2005 F ST X N N N

34 1230326452146 Y 58.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) SAGAR BANSHILAL 15-05-2005 M ST X N N N

35 1230819019093 Y 58.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) PRAVIN PATAIYA KAMLESH PATAIYA 30-06-2005 M OBC X N N N

36 1230248776989 Y 58.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) AMAR KAJLE DALLU KAJLE 20-01-2002 M OBC X N N N

37 1230829673133 Y 58.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) NIKHIL YADAV RAMNATH YADAV 28-01-2004 M OBC X N N N

38 1230511000320 Y 58.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) ABHAY CHOUHAN DILIP CHOUHAN 17-11-2005 M UR X N N N

39 1230371070876 Y 58 B. A. B.A. (C028) KAMLESH KISNA 11-10-2004 M OBC X N N N

40 1230831179841 Y 57.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) ANNU DHADSE SOBHARAM DHADSE 22-06-2002 M ST X N N N

41 1230161100716 Y 57.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) RAJKUMAR PAWAR RAJESH PAWAR 28-06-2005 M OBC X N N N

42 1230192476100 Y 57.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) SUSHILA JAMUNKER KHANU JAMUNKER 11-12-2005 F ST X N N N

43 1230478228590 Y 57.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHIVANEE SOJILAL 29-01-2006 F OBC X N N N

44 1230111381658 Y 57.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) YOGESHVARI VIJAY 26-10-2006 F OBC X N N N

45 1230322372756 Y 57.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) AYUSHI LOHARE UMESH LOHARE 16-08-2004 F OBC X N N N

46 1230813935579 Y 57.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) GOKUL WAGHMARE KISHOR WAGHMARE 26-08-2005 M SC X N N N

47 1230836040307 Y 57.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) VIKAS KASDE GURUDAYAL KASDE 28-09-2005 M ST X N N N

48 1230450408402 Y 57 B. A. B.A. (C028) ROOPA HARSULE BHOJRAJ HARSULE 25-08-2004 F SC X N N N

49 1230818799318 Y 56.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) KANCHAN BADLU 31-05-1988 F ST X N N N
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50 1230745877635 Y 56.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) RAJESH YADAV RAMSEVAK 04-08-2004 M OBC X N N N

51 1230163874235 Y 56.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHANTA KUMRE VAKKU 12-02-2005 F ST X N N N

52 1230815709028 Y 56.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) JUNED KHAN ISMAILE 11-07-2006 M OBC X N N N

53 1230728252288 Y 56.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) UMESH PARTE DINESH PARTE 24-04-2004 M ST X N N N

54 1230863064594 Y 56.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) KAMAL PANSE MANIK PANSE 14-08-2004 M ST X N N N

55 1230862382753 Y 56.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) SARASWATI JAWARKAR RAMESH JAWARKAR 12-07-2004 F ST X N N N

56 1230696226034 Y 56.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) PRATHAM DHURVE RANKALI 03-02-2004 M ST X N N N

57 1230631369463 Y 56.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) MAHAK DHADSE VINOD 16-06-2005 F OBC X N N N

58 1230510732696 Y 56 B. A. B.A. (C028) SANTOSHI NAGORI MANOHARI NAGORI 28-01-2005 F OBC X N N N

59 1230455316912 Y 55.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) SUDHEER SUBHASH 02-07-2003 M OBC X N N N

60 1230540329301 Y 55.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) NEKRAM DHURVE NANHU DHURVE 25-05-2005 M ST X N N N

61 1230862214796 Y 55.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) CHANDRBHAN BARODE MOTEERAM BARODE 06-08-1990 M SC X N N N

62 1230113427237 Y 55.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) SUNNA DHURVE CHANCHU DHURVE 07-05-2003 F ST X N N N

63 1230861115618 Y 55.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) PAVAN KUMRE MUNNA KUMRE 09-02-2004 M ST X N N N

64 1230359290424 Y 55.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) RESHMA DHARASINGH 18-07-2004 F ST X N N N

65 1230383821121 Y 55.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) DURGA RANE AJABRAV RANE 09-10-2004 F ST X N N N

66 1230308768621 Y 55 B. A. B.A. (C028) RAKHI MAKHAN 10-01-2006 F OBC X N N N

67 1230633963619 Y 55 B. A. B.A. (C028) AYUSHI BADODE JAGDISH BADODE 02-10-2006 F SC X N N N

68 1230335378949 Y 54.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) ANKITA NIRAPURE PREMLAL NIRAPURE 10-02-2004 F SC X N N N

69 1230862372381 Y 54.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) MUSKAN UGHADE MANCHIT 20-04-2005 F OBC X N N N

70 1230857138547 Y 54.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) PAWAN ATHNERE SURESH ATHNERE 20-08-2005 M SC X N N N

71 1230830568360 Y 53.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) MONIKA DEENOO 26-06-2005 F ST X N N N

72 1230861082002 Y 53.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) SUBHASH PANDRE DOLSA PANDRE 06-01-2004 M ST X N N N

73 1230475392682 Y 53.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) KULDEEP BABULAL 15-06-2005 M ST X N N N

74 1230083765192 Y 53.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHYAM MANIRAM 04-11-2004 M ST X N N N

75 1230822546935 Y 53.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) NEERAJ GANESH 17-04-2005 M OBC X N N N

76 1230843709328 Y 53.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) KANAK AARSE SHIVPRASAD AARSE 09-10-2004 F SC X N N N

77 1230860354245 Y 53 B. A. B.A. (C028) IMRAN HALKU 04-03-2004 M OBC X N N N

78 1230737211247 Y 53 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHIVKUMAR RAMESH 30-05-2005 M ST X N N N

79 1230858345299 Y 52.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) SAROJ UIKEY RANGLAL 15-05-2003 F ST X N N N

80 1230852864594 Y 52.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) HOUSILAL KUMRE RAMESH KUMRE 28-05-2005 M ST X N N N

81 1230263641004 Y 52.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) DIPIKA SIRSAM GOVIND 16-07-2005 F ST X N N N

82 1230211415654 Y 52.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) SUJIT DHURVE TATU DHURVE 25-11-2005 M ST X N N N

83 1230862846917 Y 52.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) SONALI SURESH 19-01-2003 F ST X N N N

84 1230814344912 Y 52.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) MUKESH SAHU SANTOSH SAHU 09-03-2003 M OBC X N N N

85 1230783115079 Y 52 B. A. B.A. (C028) REEMA SARIYAM BUNDAR SARIYAM 24-04-2003 F ST X N N N

86 1230769412571 Y 52 B. A. B.A. (C028) OSHIKA PAWAR SHESHRAO PAWAR 20-10-2005 F OBC X N N N

87 1230589441739 Y 52 B. A. B.A. (C028) KIRTI UIKEY YASHWANT UIKEY 19-12-2005 F ST X N N N

88 1230821432353 Y 52 B. A. B.A. (C028) DISHA UIKEY MANTU UIKEY 16-02-2006 F ST X N N N

89 1230379472381 Y 51.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) SANJIT PANDRE BISTIRAM PANDRE 24-12-2000 M ST X N N N

90 1230620652926 Y 51.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) KAVITA MAKODE SHYAMRAO MAKODE 19-07-2006 F OBC X N N N

91 1230035623856 Y 51.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) SALONI SARIYAM RATAN 19-02-2004 F ST X N N N

92 1230431038057 Y 51.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) RINKI KAWDE KAMAL KAWDE 11-02-1998 F ST X Y N N

93 1230518779774 Y 51 B. A. B.A. (C028) SAHIL NAGLE RAJU NAGLE 23-02-2006 M SC X N N N

94 1230815584701 Y 51 B. A. B.A. (C028) PRAKASH KAWADE RAMRAO KAWADE 03-03-2006 M ST X N N N

95 1230713830058 Y 50.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) VANSHITA GUKUL 20-03-2002 F SC X N N N

96 1230864537821 Y 50.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) ARJUN LACHCHHURAM 06-07-2004 M OBC X N N N

97 1230863348380 Y 50.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) PRIYANKA UIKEY PAPPU UIKEY 05-04-2005 F ST X N N N

98 1230120744559 Y 50.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) ROHIT JAGDISH 26-04-2006 M ST X N N N

99 1230144497166 Y 50.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) AMIT DHURVE BANVARI DHURVE 19-06-2007 M ST X N N N

100 1230818795401 Y 50.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) CHANDAN YADAV IMRAT YADAV 21-09-2003 M OBC X N N N

101 1230805640747 Y 50.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) PAVAN SALAME SIKADAR 26-06-2004 M ST X N N N

102 1230342621585 Y 50.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) MAKHAN ERPACHE SURJU ERPACHE 15-08-2004 M ST X N N N

103 1230218689731 Y 50.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) ROHIT DHURVE MANIRAM DHURVE 10-10-2005 M ST X N N N

104 1230755981108 Y 50.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) ASTHA KHATARKAR BHAJANLAL KHATARKAR 24-01-2005 F SC X N N N



105 1230420536822 Y 49.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) MAHIMA PAWAR SARJERAV PAWAR 12-07-2005 F OBC X N N N

106 1230736724060 Y 49.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) VIKRANT DHURVE GANGARAM DHURVE 31-01-2003 M ST X N N N

107 1230378236727 Y 49.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) PRADEEP DHURVE RAMDAYAL DHURVE 19-12-2004 M ST X N N N

108 1230215927203 Y 49.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) VISHAL SIRSAM SUNAT SIRSAM 03-11-2004 M ST X N N N

109 1230691508829 Y 49.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) PIYUSH AHAKE BASTIRAM AHAKE 12-06-2005 M ST X N N N

110 1230362684445 Y 48.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) MANTU DHURVE DEVLAL DHURVE 18-09-2004 M ST X N N N

111 1230541173474 Y 48.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) YURAJ DHURVE CHIRONJI DHURVE 28-06-2005 M ST X N N N

112 1230835356820 Y 48.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) ABHISHEK NAGLE SUNIL NAGLE 07-09-2005 M SC X N N N

113 1230864026130 Y 48.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) KAMLESH PARTE SAGANLAL PARTE 31-01-2003 M ST X N N N

114 1230787836735 Y 48.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) GAURAV PANDOLE MADAN PANDOLE 29-05-2005 M SC X N N N

115 1230325457055 Y 48.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) RAJ SINGH SIRSAM RAM CHARAN 06-11-2004 M ST X N N N

116 1230570717771 Y 48.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) PALAK SATISH 27-11-2005 F OBC X N N N

117 1230687253241 Y 48 B. A. B.A. (C028) JAYKISHOR PARDHE GUNIRAM PARDHE 20-04-2003 M OBC X N N N

118 1230845833564 Y 47.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHARDA VANKHEDE BALVANT 15-07-1991 F SC X N N N

119 1230025350975 Y 47.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) DIVYA UIKEY MENTU UIKEY 20-03-2003 F ST X N N N

120 1230642813076 Y 47.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) PIYUSH RATHORE SATISH RATHORE 18-07-2002 M OBC X N N N

121 1230175168591 Y 46.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) KRISHNA UIKEY RAJKUMAR UIKEY 10-08-2005 M ST X N N N

122 1230655356049 Y 46.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) RAJ DHOTE DHANRAJ DHOTE 03-05-2004 M OBC X N N N

123 1230496209195 Y 46.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) MOHIT RATHORE BABLU RATHORE 07-04-2000 M OBC X N N N

124 1230113749589 Y 46.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) NILESH BARASKAR MUNNA BARASKAR 25-10-2003 M ST X N N N

125 1230560776113 Y 46.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) MANOJ KUMRE MOTIRAM KUMRE 01-11-2004 M ST X N N N

126 1230863150550 Y 45 B. A. B.A. (C028) SURBHI DHURVE SEETARAM DHURVE 04-04-2003 F ST X N N N

127 1230316086382 Y 44.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) SANDESH DHURVE MANIRAM DHURVE 15-10-2005 M ST X N N N

128 1230813094606 Y 43 B. A. B.A. (C028) VISHAL DESHMUKH NAMDEV DESHMUKH 06-05-1998 M OBC X N N N

129 1230841700178 Y 42.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) DURGESH KOSLE SUBHASH 20-10-2004 M SC X N N N

130 1230312593597 Y 40.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) MEENAKSHI VEERENDRA SINGH 11-06-2001 F UR X N N N

131 1230193972100 Y 38.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHUBHAM TANDILKAR SHRIRAM TANDILKAR 22-12-2003 M ST X N N N

132 1230861204314 N 51.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) AKASH HARIRAM 14-04-2002 M UR X N N N

133 1230345042014 Y Supplementary 61 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHUBHANGEE KAKODIYA JAGANSINGH 10-08-2004 F ST X N N N

134 1230321199815 Y Supplementary 59.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) ANUSAYA SIRSAM SHESHOO SIRSAM 04-03-2006 F ST X N N N

135 1230562512413 Y Supplementary 58.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) GANGITA UIKEY SHOBHARAM UIKEY 09-07-2004 F ST X N N N

136 1230457252399 Y Supplementary 58.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) PRAMOD KAWDE DAMJI 18-10-2004 M ST X N N N

137 1230519120751 Y Supplementary 57 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHIVKAPOOR DHURVE SHRIRAM DHURVE 18-02-2006 M ST X N N N

138 1230162532907 Y Supplementary 55.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) VISHAL UIKEY FAGANSING UIKEY 20-09-2005 M ST X N N N

139 1230617926940 Y Supplementary 54.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) ARTI HANOTE SURESH HANOTE 05-08-2004 F SC X N N N

140 1230241248089 Y Supplementary 53.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) SONAM UIKEY DAMADU 04-10-2005 F ST X N N N

141 1230441111750 Y Supplementary 52.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) NIKHIL UIKEY SURATRAM UIKEY 02-01-2006 M ST X N N N

142 1230698146962 Y Supplementary 52.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) CHETNA VANJARE NAMDEV VANJARE 24-05-2006 F OBC X N N N

143 1230454599430 Y Supplementary 51 B. A. B.A. (C028) MADHURI VANJARE PANDRI VANJARE 12-01-2004 F OBC X N N N

144 1230266482640 Y Supplementary 50.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) REENA YADAV BASANT YADAV 14-09-2006 F OBC X N N N

145 1230545612968 Y Supplementary 49.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHIVANI YADAV PAPPU YADAV 11-11-2006 F OBC X N N N

146 1230607400530 Y Supplementary 47.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) ANJALI YADAV MAKHAN YADAV 03-07-2006 F OBC X N N N

147 1230694406094 Y Supplementary 46 B. A. B.A. (C028) PAYAL KHAWADE RAVI 19-03-2005 F OBC X N N N

148 1230634882010 Y Supplementary 45.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) ROSHAN RUSIYA SANJU RUSIYA 15-07-2005 M OBC X N N N

149 1230307513181 Y Supplementary 40.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) POORNIMA DHOTE JAIRAM DHOTE 16-10-2005 F OBC X N N N

150 1230423799454 Y Supplementary 38.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) KANCHAN MORRE RAJESH MORRE 01-05-2004 F OBC X N N N

151 1230495850041 Y Supplementary 36.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) PRIYANKA CHHERKI BABLU CHHERKI 22-06-2004 F OBC X N N N

152 1230432946522 Y Supplementary 34.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) BHANI EVANE CHANDAN EVANE 08-08-2005 F ST X N N N

153 1230813121869 Y 76.4 B. B. A. BBA (C029) RIYANSHU RATHORE DEEPAK RATHORE 15-03-2005 M OBC X N N N

154 1230857123662 Y 67.4 B. B. A. BBA (C029) HIMANSHU DHOTE RAMKISNA DHOTE 03-02-2006 M OBC X N N N

155 1230864970723 Y 63.8 B. B. A. BBA (C029) ROSHAN NAGLE LAKHAN NAGLE 02-03-2006 M SC X N N N

156 1230863655985 Y 59.2 B. B. A. BBA (C029) HARSH RATHORE SANTOSH RATHORE 08-12-2005 M OBC X N N N

157 1230111381658 Y 57.8 B. B. A. BBA (C029) YOGESHVARI VIJAY 26-10-2006 F OBC X N N N

158 1230391001419 Y 52.2 B. B. A. BBA (C029) KAREENA DANDHARE BHURA DANDHARE 11-07-2002 F OBC X N N N

159 1230860677289 Y 60 B. C. A. BCA (C030) PARTH PIMPLAPURE SURENDRA PIMPLAPURE 16-01-2004 M UR X N N N



160 1230374218348 Y 63 B. Com Commerce with Computer PAWAN UIKEY RATAN UIKEY 27-11-2005 M ST X N N N

161 1230863384087 Y 61.8 B. Com Commerce with Computer JIYA RATHORE OMPRAKASH RATHORE 17-11-2004 F SC X N N N

162 1230863655985 Y 59.2 B. Com Commerce with Computer HARSH RATHORE SANTOSH RATHORE 08-12-2005 M OBC X N N N

163 1230111381658 Y 57.8 B. Com Commerce with Computer YOGESHVARI VIJAY 26-10-2006 F OBC X N N N

164 1230776557790 Y 56.4 B. Com Commerce with Computer GOURAV SHAKYA BALBANT SINGH 22-11-2001 M SC X N N N

165 1230769412571 Y 52 B. Com Commerce with Computer OSHIKA PAWAR SHESHRAO PAWAR 20-10-2005 F OBC X N N N

166 1230863348380 Y 50.8 B. Com Commerce with Computer PRIYANKA UIKEY PAPPU UIKEY 05-04-2005 F ST X N N N

167 1230865156387 Y 43.4 B. Com Commerce with Computer DEEPAK BAKORIYA SUKHNANDAN BAKORIYA 03-01-1996 M SC X N N N

168 1230858414919 Y 43.2 B. Com Commerce with Computer KUNAL CHADHOKAR BALWANT CHADHOKAR 11-12-2003 M OBC X N N N

169 1230111381658 Y 57.8 B. Com Commerce with Tax YOGESHVARI VIJAY 26-10-2006 F OBC X N N N

170 1230769412571 Y 52 B. Com Commerce with Tax OSHIKA PAWAR SHESHRAO PAWAR 20-10-2005 F OBC X N N N

171 1230865156387 Y 43.4 B. Com Commerce with Tax DEEPAK BAKORIYA SUKHNANDAN BAKORIYA 03-01-1996 M SC X N N N

172 1230863384087 Y 61.8 B. Com Commerce (C032) JIYA RATHORE OMPRAKASH RATHORE 17-11-2004 F SC X N N N

173 1230248345578 Y 60 B. Com Commerce (C032) GAURAV LOKHANDE LILADHAR LOKHANDE 02-09-2005 M OBC X N N N

174 1230863655985 Y 59.2 B. Com Commerce (C032) HARSH RATHORE SANTOSH RATHORE 08-12-2005 M OBC X N N N

175 1230445103381 Y 58.8 B. Com Commerce (C032) SHIKHA BAVANE ANIL BAVANE 24-01-2005 F OBC X N N N

176 1230111381658 Y 57.8 B. Com Commerce (C032) YOGESHVARI VIJAY 26-10-2006 F OBC X N N N

177 1230322372756 Y 57.4 B. Com Commerce (C032) AYUSHI LOHARE UMESH LOHARE 16-08-2004 F OBC X N N N

178 1230858242299 Y 56.4 B. Com Commerce (C032) ABHAY SINGH SIDDHA SINGH 11-01-2003 M UR X N N N

179 1230741310913 Y 56.2 B. Com Commerce (C032) SALONEE PAL DILIP PAL 12-04-2005 F OBC X N N N

180 1230861082002 Y 53.6 B. Com Commerce (C032) SUBHASH PANDRE DOLSA PANDRE 06-01-2004 M ST X N N N

181 1230769412571 Y 52 B. Com Commerce (C032) OSHIKA PAWAR SHESHRAO PAWAR 20-10-2005 F OBC X N N N

182 1230620652926 Y 51.6 B. Com Commerce (C032) KAVITA MAKODE SHYAMRAO MAKODE 19-07-2006 F OBC X N N N

183 1230863348380 Y 50.8 B. Com Commerce (C032) PRIYANKA UIKEY PAPPU UIKEY 05-04-2005 F ST X N N N

184 1230858414919 Y 43.2 B. Com Commerce (C032) KUNAL CHADHOKAR BALWANT CHADHOKAR 11-12-2003 M OBC X N N N

185 1230858604305 Y 42.6 B. Com Commerce (C032) SURENDRA SANTLAL 30-03-2004 M ST X N N N

186 1230864834109 Y 40.6 B. Com Commerce (C032) ASHISH SUJANE BALDEV SUJANE 22-03-2001 M OBC X N N N

187 1230193972100 Y 38.2 B. Com Commerce (C032) SHUBHAM TANDILKAR SHRIRAM TANDILKAR 22-12-2003 M ST X N N N

188 1230078827348 Y 36.4 B. Com Commerce (C032) MAHESH TEKAM RAMA TEKAM 06-07-2002 M ST X N N N

189 1230862747820 N 52.8 B. Com Commerce (C032) SHRUTEE VARMA VIJAY VARMA 15-03-2002 F UR X N N N

190 1230698146962 Y Supplementary 52.4 B. Com Commerce (C032) CHETNA VANJARE NAMDEV VANJARE 24-05-2006 F OBC X N N N

191 1230307513181 Y Supplementary 40.4 B. Com Commerce (C032) POORNIMA DHOTE JAIRAM DHOTE 16-10-2005 F OBC X N N N

192 1230635072800 Y 63.8 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - RASHMI MATHNKAR PANDURANG MATHNKAR 07-10-2005 F OBC X N N N

193 1230327901141 Y 63.6 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - VEENA UIKEY RAJVARDHAN UIKEY 04-08-2004 F ST X N N N

194 1230172899734 Y 63.6 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - DISHA GOLAR BALVANT GOLAR 28-09-2004 F OBC X N N N

195 1230017482076 Y 62.6 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - SONALI DANGE MAROTI DANGE 14-04-2006 F OBC X N N N

196 1230443133330 Y 61.4 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - TRIVINA SALAME NANKRAO SALAME 03-06-2005 F ST X N N N

197 1230018087040 Y 61.4 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - PALAK BODAKHE SUBHASH BODAKHE 03-10-2005 F OBC X N N N

198 1230762454562 Y 61.2 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - SALONI GAWANDE NATTHU GAWANDE 14-06-2005 F OBC X N N N

199 1230150434010 Y 61 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - BHAVNA DHOTE MAHADEV DHOTE 28-04-2005 F OBC X N N N

200 1230011223747 Y 60.2 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - SHALU UIKEY OJHASING UIKEY 21-02-2004 F ST X N N N

201 1230776433524 Y 60 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - KAJAL GAYAKI KRISHNA GAYAKI 11-11-2005 F OBC X N N N

202 1230652146829 Y 60 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - MADHURI YADAV RAMGOPAL 25-03-2006 F OBC X N N N

203 1230498436572 Y 60 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - SHITAL DHANDHODE SANTRAM DHANDHODE 15-09-2006 F OBC X N N N

204 1230858220840 Y 60 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - POOJA PANDRE SANTOSH PANDRE 28-11-2006 F ST X N N N

205 1230356345165 Y 58.4 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - AANCHAL GAVI RAJESH GAVI 27-07-2005 F SC X N N N

206 1230148156328 Y 58 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - ROSHNI BHALAVI NANDU BHALAVI 16-07-2003 F ST X N N N

207 1230554722416 Y 58 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - NISHA UIKEY SADDU UIKEY 28-07-2005 F ST X N N N

208 1230192476100 Y 57.8 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - SUSHILA JAMUNKER KHANU JAMUNKER 11-12-2005 F ST X N N N

209 1230478228590 Y 57.8 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - SHIVANEE SOJILAL 29-01-2006 F OBC X N N N

210 1230051935051 Y 57.8 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - DHANSHREE DESHMUKH MUKESH DESHMUKH 19-10-2006 F OBC X N N N

211 1230111381658 Y 57.8 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - YOGESHVARI VIJAY 26-10-2006 F OBC X N N N

212 1230133348005 Y 57.6 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - PRAVIN WAGDRE SAHEBRAO 20-05-2005 M OBC X N N N

213 1230065970243 Y 57.2 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - PRIYA SAHU OMKAR SAHU 27-06-2004 F OBC X N N N

214 1230341610274 Y 56.6 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - KIRTI SHRIVASTVA ASHISH SHRIVASTVA 16-12-2005 F UR X N N N



215 1230233464540 Y 56.6 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - POONAM YADAV KAMAL YADAV 14-10-2006 F OBC X N N N

216 1230039745854 Y 56.4 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - SAKSHI RATHORE RAJKUMAR 27-10-2000 F OBC X N N N

217 1230617647567 Y 55.8 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - PAVAN AMARCHAND 12-07-2001 M OBC X N N N

218 1230063171849 Y 55.4 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - NISHA BHUSHAN JHINGRAYA BHUSHAN 09-12-2004 F OBC X N N N

219 1230353421449 Y 55.4 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - ANKITA JAR MAROTI JAR 11-01-2006 F OBC X N N N

220 1230359445684 Y 55 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - MADHULIKA ARYA GAJENDRA ARYA 26-06-2005 F OBC X N N N

221 1230846651234 Y 54.2 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - KANIKA YADAV CHOKHELAL YADAV 11-03-2003 F OBC X N N N

222 1230822280010 Y 52 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - SONAL VISHVAKARMA VAMAN VISHVAKARMA 27-08-2005 F OBC X N N N

223 1230620652926 Y 51.6 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - KAVITA MAKODE SHYAMRAO MAKODE 19-07-2006 F OBC X N N N

224 1230175928284 Y Supplementary 54.8 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - KHUSHI DESHMUKH DHANRAJ DESHMUKH 24-05-2005 F OBC X N N N

225 1230698146962 Y Supplementary 52.4 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - CHETNA VANJARE NAMDEV VANJARE 24-05-2006 F OBC X N N N

226 1230389287586 Y Supplementary 51.8 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - SHIVANI PADAM SHANKAR PADAM 05-02-2006 F ST X N N N

227 1230307513181 Y Supplementary 40.4 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - POORNIMA DHOTE JAIRAM DHOTE 16-10-2005 F OBC X N N N

228 1230635072800 Y 63.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - RASHMI MATHNKAR PANDURANG MATHNKAR 07-10-2005 F OBC X N N N

229 1230172899734 Y 63.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - DISHA GOLAR BALVANT GOLAR 28-09-2004 F OBC X N N N

230 1230176426765 Y 62.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - NIKITA SATANKAR BHOJRAJ SATANKAR 29-04-2003 F OBC X N N N

231 1230571929159 Y 62.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - MAHIMA BHALAVI MANTU BHALAVI 23-08-2005 F ST X N N N

232 1230017482076 Y 62.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SONALI DANGE MAROTI DANGE 14-04-2006 F OBC X N N N

233 1230443133330 Y 61.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - TRIVINA SALAME NANKRAO SALAME 03-06-2005 F ST X N N N

234 1230018087040 Y 61.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - PALAK BODAKHE SUBHASH BODAKHE 03-10-2005 F OBC X N N N

235 1230762454562 Y 61.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SALONI GAWANDE NATTHU GAWANDE 14-06-2005 F OBC X N N N

236 1230300083253 Y 61 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - POOJA BARMASE GULABRAO BARMASE 21-05-2004 F OBC X N N N

237 1230150434010 Y 61 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - BHAVNA DHOTE MAHADEV DHOTE 28-04-2005 F OBC X N N N

238 1230340033366 Y 60.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - LEELADHAR KALE NATHYA KALE 06-12-2003 M OBC X N N N

239 1230011223747 Y 60.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SHALU UIKEY OJHASING UIKEY 21-02-2004 F ST X N N N

240 1230290802652 Y 60.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - PURNIMA THAKRE SHATRUGHAN THAKRE 15-11-2005 F OBC X N N N

241 1230248345578 Y 60 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - GAURAV LOKHANDE LILADHAR LOKHANDE 02-09-2005 M OBC X N N N

242 1230776433524 Y 60 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - KAJAL GAYAKI KRISHNA GAYAKI 11-11-2005 F OBC X N N N

243 1230652146829 Y 60 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - MADHURI YADAV RAMGOPAL 25-03-2006 F OBC X N N N

244 1230498436572 Y 60 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SHITAL DHANDHODE SANTRAM DHANDHODE 15-09-2006 F OBC X N N N

245 1230858220840 Y 60 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - POOJA PANDRE SANTOSH PANDRE 28-11-2006 F ST X N N N

246 1230829673133 Y 58.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - NIKHIL YADAV RAMNATH YADAV 28-01-2004 M OBC X N N N

247 1230356345165 Y 58.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - AANCHAL GAVI RAJESH GAVI 27-07-2005 F SC X N N N

248 1230148156328 Y 58 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - ROSHNI BHALAVI NANDU BHALAVI 16-07-2003 F ST X N N N

249 1230478228590 Y 57.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SHIVANEE SOJILAL 29-01-2006 F OBC X N N N

250 1230051935051 Y 57.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - DHANSHREE DESHMUKH MUKESH DESHMUKH 19-10-2006 F OBC X N N N

251 1230111381658 Y 57.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - YOGESHVARI VIJAY 26-10-2006 F OBC X N N N

252 1230133348005 Y 57.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - PRAVIN WAGDRE SAHEBRAO 20-05-2005 M OBC X N N N

253 1230065970243 Y 57.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - PRIYA SAHU OMKAR SAHU 27-06-2004 F OBC X N N N

254 1230836973313 Y 56.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - NIKITA GAWANDE DINESH GAWANDE 27-06-2006 F OBC X N N N

255 1230341610274 Y 56.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - KIRTI SHRIVASTVA ASHISH SHRIVASTVA 16-12-2005 F UR X N N N

256 1230233464540 Y 56.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - POONAM YADAV KAMAL YADAV 14-10-2006 F OBC X N N N

257 1230039745854 Y 56.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SAKSHI RATHORE RAJKUMAR 27-10-2000 F OBC X N N N

258 1230617647567 Y 55.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - PAVAN AMARCHAND 12-07-2001 M OBC X N N N

259 1230359445684 Y 55 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - MADHULIKA ARYA GAJENDRA ARYA 26-06-2005 F OBC X N N N

260 1230822280010 Y 52 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SONAL VISHVAKARMA VAMAN VISHVAKARMA 27-08-2005 F OBC X N N N

261 1230620652926 Y 51.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - KAVITA MAKODE SHYAMRAO MAKODE 19-07-2006 F OBC X N N N

262 1230691867613 Y 46.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SAKSHI VISHVAKARMA SATISH VISHVAKARMA 16-11-2005 F OBC X N N N

263 1230671772905 Y Supplementary 62.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SAKSHI SISODIYA SARGUN SISODIYA 09-10-2006 F UR X N N N

264 1230175928284 Y Supplementary 54.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - KHUSHI DESHMUKH DHANRAJ DESHMUKH 24-05-2005 F OBC X N N N

265 1230698146962 Y Supplementary 52.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - CHETNA VANJARE NAMDEV VANJARE 24-05-2006 F OBC X N N N

266 1230307513181 Y Supplementary 40.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - POORNIMA DHOTE JAIRAM DHOTE 16-10-2005 F OBC X N N N

267 1230119037774 Y 82.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology HARISH DASHRATH 24-10-2005 M SC X N N N

268 1230856587810 Y 78.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology ISHIKA KAMAL 01-08-2004 F SC X N N N

269 1230860350081 Y 74.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology RAVINA MARSKOLE SHIVCHARAN MARSKOLE 02-04-2003 F ST X N N N



270 1230859420154 Y 72.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology DIKSHA RAJGURU PANJABRAO RAJGURU 19-08-2005 F OBC X N N N

271 1230860759502 Y 72 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology KAPISH ASHOK 28-08-2005 M OBC X N N N

272 1230851446507 Y 71.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology SARIKA JAYSWAL UMESH JAYSWAL 15-06-2004 F OBC X N N N

273 1230849708078 Y 68.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology VINITA KUMRE FAGANU KUMRE 06-12-2004 F ST X N N N

274 1230859201516 Y 67.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology MANISH PARTE VISHRAM 26-12-1999 M ST X N N N

275 1230833236207 Y 67.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology ROSHNI PAWAR NARAYAN PAWAR 01-05-2004 F OBC X N N N

276 1230427033443 Y 66.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology YOGITA KAROCHE MAHAKUM KAROCHE 23-03-2006 F ST X N N N

277 1230390189877 Y 65.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology ANJALI MANIRAM 28-05-2006 F ST X N N N

278 1230546460855 Y 64.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology SAKSHI GOSWAMI SHIV GOSWAMI 25-03-2005 F OBC X N N N

279 1230635072800 Y 63.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology RASHMI MATHNKAR PANDURANG MATHNKAR 07-10-2005 F OBC X N N N

280 1230642899318 Y 63.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology POONAM OMKAR RAMDAS OMKAR 03-07-2006 F OBC X N N N

281 1230673254195 Y 63.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology SHEETAL INDAR 19-12-2001 F ST X N N N

282 1230327901141 Y 63.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology VEENA UIKEY RAJVARDHAN UIKEY 04-08-2004 F ST X N N N

283 1230172899734 Y 63.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology DISHA GOLAR BALVANT GOLAR 28-09-2004 F OBC X N N N

284 1230049482758 Y 63.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology MANISHA PARTE BABULAL PARTE 03-11-2005 F ST X N N N

285 1230060294226 Y 62.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology KALPANA DHURVE SANTULAL DHURVE 06-12-2004 F ST X N N N

286 1230445711057 Y 62.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology NISHA TUMDAM MANJIT 29-12-2005 F ST X N N N

287 1230176426765 Y 62.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology NIKITA SATANKAR BHOJRAJ SATANKAR 29-04-2003 F OBC X N N N

288 1230571929159 Y 62.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology MAHIMA BHALAVI MANTU BHALAVI 23-08-2005 F ST X N N N

289 1230017482076 Y 62.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology SONALI DANGE MAROTI DANGE 14-04-2006 F OBC X N N N

290 1230323467779 Y 62.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology CHANDANI AHAKE PREM AHAKE 26-12-2005 F ST X N N N

291 1230502424726 Y 62.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology DEEPIKA RATHORE DINESH RATHORE 02-08-2005 F OBC X N N N

292 1230801683320 Y 61.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology PRANITA VISHWNATH 09-02-2005 F OBC X N N N

293 1230864075104 Y 61.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology DEEPA JHARBADE HEMRAJ JHARBADE 13-03-2005 F OBC X N N N

294 1230443133330 Y 61.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology TRIVINA SALAME NANKRAO SALAME 03-06-2005 F ST X N N N

295 1230018087040 Y 61.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology PALAK BODAKHE SUBHASH BODAKHE 03-10-2005 F OBC X N N N

296 1230699726289 Y 61.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology LAKSHNA PARTE BULERAM PARTE 13-03-2005 F ST X N N N

297 1230762454562 Y 61.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology SALONI GAWANDE NATTHU GAWANDE 14-06-2005 F OBC X N N N

298 1230300083253 Y 61 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology POOJA BARMASE GULABRAO BARMASE 21-05-2004 F OBC X N N N

299 1230150434010 Y 61 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology BHAVNA DHOTE MAHADEV DHOTE 28-04-2005 F OBC X N N N

300 1230409432958 Y 60.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology HIMANI THOTE DHANRAJ THOTE 16-02-2003 F OBC X N N N

301 1230340033366 Y 60.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology LEELADHAR KALE NATHYA KALE 06-12-2003 M OBC X N N N

302 1230784930306 Y 60.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology RISHIKA BACHALE ROSHAN BACHALE 31-12-1999 F SC X N N N

303 1230011223747 Y 60.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology SHALU UIKEY OJHASING UIKEY 21-02-2004 F ST X N N N

304 1230753135168 Y 60.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology AKANKSHA BAGHMARE SUKHDEV 07-06-2005 F UR X N N N

305 1230443610779 Y 60 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology GURU KASDEKAR PARASRAM KASDEKAR 01-06-2004 M ST X N N N

306 1230248345578 Y 60 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology GAURAV LOKHANDE LILADHAR LOKHANDE 02-09-2005 M OBC X N N N

307 1230776433524 Y 60 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology KAJAL GAYAKI KRISHNA GAYAKI 11-11-2005 F OBC X N N N

308 1230652146829 Y 60 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology MADHURI YADAV RAMGOPAL 25-03-2006 F OBC X N N N

309 1230498436572 Y 60 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology SHITAL DHANDHODE SANTRAM DHANDHODE 15-09-2006 F OBC X N N N

310 1230858220840 Y 60 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology POOJA PANDRE SANTOSH PANDRE 28-11-2006 F ST X N N N

311 1230834695254 Y 59.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology SHEHNAJ KHAN YASEEN KHAN 27-05-2005 F OBC X N N N

312 1230754366486 Y 58.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology PALAK DESHMUKH ANIL DESHMUKH 24-06-2005 F OBC X N N N

313 1230819019093 Y 58.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology PRAVIN PATAIYA KAMLESH PATAIYA 30-06-2005 M OBC X N N N

314 1230248776989 Y 58.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology AMAR KAJLE DALLU KAJLE 20-01-2002 M OBC X N N N

315 1230356345165 Y 58.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology AANCHAL GAVI RAJESH GAVI 27-07-2005 F SC X N N N

316 1230148156328 Y 58 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology ROSHNI BHALAVI NANDU BHALAVI 16-07-2003 F ST X N N N

317 1230554722416 Y 58 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology NISHA UIKEY SADDU UIKEY 28-07-2005 F ST X N N N

318 1230147503959 Y 57.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology DEVRAJ DHURVE HIRALAL DHURVE 02-02-2005 M ST X N N N

319 1230192476100 Y 57.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology SUSHILA JAMUNKER KHANU JAMUNKER 11-12-2005 F ST X N N N

320 1230478228590 Y 57.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology SHIVANEE SOJILAL 29-01-2006 F OBC X N N N

321 1230051935051 Y 57.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology DHANSHREE DESHMUKH MUKESH DESHMUKH 19-10-2006 F OBC X N N N

322 1230111381658 Y 57.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology YOGESHVARI VIJAY 26-10-2006 F OBC X N N N

323 1230133348005 Y 57.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology PRAVIN WAGDRE SAHEBRAO 20-05-2005 M OBC X N N N

324 1230322372756 Y 57.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology AYUSHI LOHARE UMESH LOHARE 16-08-2004 F OBC X N N N



325 1230065970243 Y 57.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology PRIYA SAHU OMKAR SAHU 27-06-2004 F OBC X N N N

326 1230656163894 Y 56.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology DIVYA UIKEY SHANKARLAL UIKEY 07-09-2005 F ST X N N N

327 1230836973313 Y 56.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology NIKITA GAWANDE DINESH GAWANDE 27-06-2006 F OBC X N N N

328 1230857934839 Y 56.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology SUJEET PUVARE FULSINGH PUVARE 18-07-2004 M SC X N N N

329 1230835538065 Y 56.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology MANITA DALLUSING 24-09-2004 F ST X N N N

330 1230341610274 Y 56.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology KIRTI SHRIVASTVA ASHISH SHRIVASTVA 16-12-2005 F UR X N N N

331 1230233464540 Y 56.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology POONAM YADAV KAMAL YADAV 14-10-2006 F OBC X N N N

332 1230039745854 Y 56.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology SAKSHI RATHORE RAJKUMAR 27-10-2000 F OBC X N N N

333 1230408790639 Y 56.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology BHARTEE RAMRAO 20-05-2003 F OBC X N N N

334 1230716602063 Y 56 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology MAHIMA YADAV GANESH YADAV 12-07-2004 F OBC X N N N

335 1230617647567 Y 55.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology PAVAN AMARCHAND 12-07-2001 M OBC X N N N

336 1230374031601 Y 55.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology SEEMA BARASKAR RAJU BARASKAR 10-09-2005 F OBC X N N N

337 1230063171849 Y 55.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology NISHA BHUSHAN JHINGRAYA BHUSHAN 09-12-2004 F OBC X N N N

338 1230863169265 Y 55.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology AYUSHI NAGLE KESHORAO NAGLE 12-03-2005 F SC X N N N

339 1230353421449 Y 55.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology ANKITA JAR MAROTI JAR 11-01-2006 F OBC X N N N

340 1230359445684 Y 55 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology MADHULIKA ARYA GAJENDRA ARYA 26-06-2005 F OBC X N N N

341 1230859003944 Y 54 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology KRASHTI KHADE ANIL KHADE 22-11-2005 F OBC X N N N

342 1230865617436 Y 53.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology MINAKSHEE KASDE MOUJEE KASDE 15-01-2006 F ST X N N N

343 1230564681422 Y 52.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology ROHIT AHAKEY SADARAM AHAKEY 20-02-2003 M ST X N N N

344 1230602351668 Y 52.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology KASTURCHAND DHURVE CHHANNU DHURVE 20-01-1993 M ST X N N N

345 1230224268274 Y 52.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology VARSHA EVANEY GOPAL EVANEY 21-07-2003 F ST X N N N

346 1230391001419 Y 52.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology KAREENA DANDHARE BHURA DANDHARE 11-07-2002 F OBC X N N N

347 1230217933423 Y 52.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology PARUL PIPARDE KUVARLAL PIPARDE 11-06-2004 F SC X N N N

348 1230860255361 Y 52 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology SHASHIKALA KADOPE MAHAJAN KADOPE 17-07-2004 F ST X N N N

349 1230822280010 Y 52 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology SONAL VISHVAKARMA VAMAN VISHVAKARMA 27-08-2005 F OBC X N N N

350 1230145052767 Y 51.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology KALYANI DILIP 13-06-2006 F ST X N N N

351 1230620652926 Y 51.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology KAVITA MAKODE SHYAMRAO MAKODE 19-07-2006 F OBC X N N N

352 1230863140230 Y 51.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology MANISHA KAJLE VINOD KAJLE 28-08-2003 F ST X N N N

353 1230864270953 Y 47.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology RAJKUMARI PRAJAPATI SUKHRAM PRAJAPATI 22-09-1997 F OBC X N N N

354 1230560776113 Y 46.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology MANOJ KUMRE MOTIRAM KUMRE 01-11-2004 M ST X N N N

355 1230691867613 Y 46.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology SAKSHI VISHVAKARMA SATISH VISHVAKARMA 16-11-2005 F OBC X N N N

356 1230671772905 Y Supplementary 62.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology SAKSHI SISODIYA SARGUN SISODIYA 09-10-2006 F UR X N N N

357 1230486040997 Y Supplementary 59.706 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology MANISHA PATANKAR KRISHNA PATANKAR 08-08-2005 F OBC X N N N

358 1230321199815 Y Supplementary 59.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology ANUSAYA SIRSAM SHESHOO SIRSAM 04-03-2006 F ST X N N N

359 1230310952448 Y Supplementary 56 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology GAYATRI YADAV HANSRAJ YADAV 16-09-2005 F OBC X N N N

360 1230175928284 Y Supplementary 54.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology KHUSHI DESHMUKH DHANRAJ DESHMUKH 24-05-2005 F OBC X N N N

361 1230732119987 Y Supplementary 54.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology GEETA KANGALE RAVISHANKAR KANGALE 17-12-2003 F ST X N N N

362 1230698146962 Y Supplementary 52.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology CHETNA VANJARE NAMDEV VANJARE 24-05-2006 F OBC X N N N

363 1230389287586 Y Supplementary 51.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology SHIVANI PADAM SHANKAR PADAM 05-02-2006 F ST X N N N

364 1230795945540 Y Supplementary 51.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology MUNNA VATTI PINTU 08-06-2005 M ST X N N N

365 1230266482640 Y Supplementary 50.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology REENA YADAV BASANT YADAV 14-09-2006 F OBC X N N N

366 1230307513181 Y Supplementary 40.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - Zoology POORNIMA DHOTE JAIRAM DHOTE 16-10-2005 F OBC X N N N

367 1230025708480 Y 80 B. Sc. Chemistry - Mathematics - NILESH GURUDEV 19-10-2005 M OBC X N N N

368 1230842064621 Y 74.2 B. Sc. Chemistry - Mathematics - AYUSH PAWAR SOHAN PAWAR 27-01-2005 M OBC X N N N

369 1230860399427 Y 63 B. Sc. Chemistry - Mathematics - GITESH JHADE GOPICHAND JHADE 13-12-2005 M OBC X N N N

370 1230857072272 Y 62.8 B. Sc. Chemistry - Mathematics - NIKITA VARATHE KRISHNARAO VARATHE 12-04-2005 F UR X N N N

371 1230865794079 Y 81.6 B. Sc. Computer Science - KOUSHIK ASHOK 13-11-2004 M OBC X N N N

372 1230025708480 Y 80 B. Sc. Computer Science - NILESH GURUDEV 19-10-2005 M OBC X N N N

373 1230842064621 Y 74.2 B. Sc. Computer Science - AYUSH PAWAR SOHAN PAWAR 27-01-2005 M OBC X N N N

374 1230860399427 Y 63 B. Sc. Computer Science - GITESH JHADE GOPICHAND JHADE 13-12-2005 M OBC X N N N

375 1230865033887 Y 52.4 B. Sc. Computer Science - RAVI PANSE RAGHUNATH PANSE 05-02-2002 M ST X N N N


